
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

167 

141 

35 

106 

29 

32 

119 

49 

33 

78 

80 

83 

Name 

KOLLER Karl 

FEßL Patrick 

WURM Svenja 

SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar 

GUT Harald 

JARISCH Werner 

SAGERER Günther 

SCHMIDINGER Günter 

SAMHABER Alexander 

GUT Robert 

FÖTTINGER Christian 

KOCHLÖFL Milan 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZ 

Team 

MC Schärding 

MSC Julbach 

MSC Julbach 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

MRC Bernau 

Team Terschl Austria 

M.Hofinger Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

Koma Racing 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

Honda VFR 400 NC30 

Kawasaki GPZ 500R 

Honda CBX 750 

BMW Kaczor 

Yamaha YZF 750 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

12:28.840 

12:30.387 

12:31.908 

12:37.151 

12:45.914 

12:46.261 

12:48.653 

13:03.683 

13:04.422 

13:18.582 

12:45.170 

12:54.620 

Diff 

1.547 

3.068 

8.311 

17.074 

17.421 

19.813 

34.843 

35.582 

49.742 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:43.578 

1:45.651 

1:45.588 

1:46.371 

1:47.670 

1:47.869 

1:47.844 

1:49.745 

1:49.787 

1:52.037 

2:04.677 

2:06.626 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.547 

Avg. Speed 

140,262 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.578 

Best Speed 

144,865 

Best Lap by 

167 - KOLLER Karl 

Printed: 20.5.2023. 17:37:35 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf 40 - 79 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 17:24:15 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.5.2023. 17:15 


